CAMINAR shall make application to DISTRICT for payment of fifty
percent (50%) equivalent to thirty-four thousand one hundred and ninety-seven dollars and seventy-nine cents ($34,197.79) due within
30 days of the execution of this agreement upon invoice to DISTRICT. Twenty-five percent (25%), equivalent to seventeen thousand
ninety-eight dollars and ninety cents ($17,098.90) is due on or after December 1, 2025, upon invoice to DISTRICT.  Twenty-five percent
(25%) equivalent to seventeen thousand ninety-eight dollars and ninety cents ($17,098.90) is due on or before March 2, 2026, upon
invoice to DISTRICT.